
Jan 31, 2026, 1:26 PM

 
FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MUVATTUPUZHA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Minu Joseph VAVELIKUNNEL, PERAMANGALAM, 
ENANALLOOR, Kaloor, Muvattupuzha, 686668

 

2 30/01/2026 GEORGE MATHEW St.George Forane Church, Vazhakulam, Vazhakulam, 
Muvattupuzha, Vazhakulam, Muvattupuzha, 686670

 

3 30/01/2026 USHA INCHAPPILLIL, MUDAVOOR BOOTH 56, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, MUDAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686669

 

4 30/01/2026 ARYA T K 10/188   MANACKAPARAMBIL, KALLOORKAD, 
KALLOORKAD, KALLOORKAD, MUVATTUPUZHA, 

686668

 

5 30/01/2026 Chinnu Antony NADUPARAMBIL, VAZHAKULAM, VAZHAKULAM, 
VAZHAKULAM, MUVATTUPUZHA, 686670

 

6 30/01/2026 Soorya E M Akkanamariyil, Paipra, Mulavoor, Manari, Muvattupuzha, 
686673

 

7 30/01/2026 Athira T R KANNATTU, ACHANKAVALA, MANJALLOOR, 
Madakkathanam, muvattupuzha, 686670
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8 30/01/2026 Anitha Ramanilayam, Muvattupuzha, Marady, Muvattupuzha, 
Muvattupuzha, 686661

 

9 30/01/2026 Mani Jose PONNANAKUNNEL, M C ROAD, MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA P O, MUVATTUPUZHA, 686661

 

10 30/01/2026 Varghese T C Thekkekunnel House, Madakkathanam, Madakkathanam, 
Madakkathanam, Muvattupuzha, 686670

 

11 30/01/2026 FRANCIS THOMAS PICHAPPILLIL HOUSE, PAINGOTTOOR P O, 
PAINGOTTOOR, PAINGOTTOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

12 30/01/2026 MINIMOLE K C PICHAPPILLIL HOUSE, PAINGOTTOOR P O, 
PAINGOTTOOR, PAINGOTTOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 686671

 

13 30/01/2026 AISWARYA N KUMAR 14/258, Padathil House, Randar, Muvattupuzha, Randar P 
O, Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

14 30/01/2026 Sumayya A S 213/B, Anicadu, Muvattupuzha, Muvattupuzha, 
Muvattupuzha, 686661

 

15 30/01/2026 Bilu Joseph PUTHIYAMADATHIL HOUSE, PULINTHANAM P O, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, PULINTHANAM, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686671

 

16 30/01/2026 Shahul Hameed A M 213/B, ANICADU, MUVATTUPUZHA, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, MUVATTUPUZHA, 686661

 

17 30/01/2026 Rasiya Shahul 213/B, Anicadu, Muvattupuzha, Muvattupuzha, 
Muvattupuzha, 686661

 

18 30/01/2026 RincyMol Thomas PAIKADA HOUSE, NAGAPUZHA, KALLOORKKAD, 
NAGAPUZHA P O, MUVATTUPUZHA, 686668

 

19 30/01/2026 Aparna.H Kannamkarakkudiyil, Kalampoor, kalampoor, Enanalloor, 
Muvattupuzha, 686673
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20 30/01/2026 Anju M Saju 14/283, Puramanaparambil House, Randar, Muvattupuzha, 
Randar P O, Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

21 30/01/2026 Ismath I MAHAMOOD MANZIL, VAZHAPPILLY, 
VELLOORKUNNAM, MUDAVOOR P O, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686669

 

22 30/01/2026 Meenu M K 05/346 ARYANKUZHIYIL, MEKKADAMPU, 
VALAKOM, MEKKADAMPU, MUVATTUPUZHA, 

682316

 

23 30/01/2026 Anju George KOTTAYIL HOUSE, THRIKKALATHOOR, 
MULAVOOR, THRIKKALATHOOR, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 683541

 

24 30/01/2026 Devikrishna M S PADINJAREVIRIPPIL, SOUTH MARADY, 
MUVATTUPUZHA, SOUTH MARADY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 686673

 

25 30/01/2026 Athira Kunnatholil House, Thrikkalathoor, Muvattupuzha, 
Thrikkalathoor, Muvattupuzha, 683541

 

26 30/01/2026 Remya K R Kalarickal, Kadavoor, Kadavoor, Kadavoor, 
Kothamangalam, 686671

 

27 30/01/2026 Shitharani Thomas Nellikunnel, Arakkuzha Road, Marady, Muvattupuzha, 
Muvattupuzha, 686661

 

28 30/01/2026 Vineetha V V Kalathoor, Thrikkalathoor, Muvattupuzha, Thrikkalathoor, 
Muvattupuzha, 683541

 

29 30/01/2026 Soumya K S Parakkattu, Muvattupuzha, Marady Village, Muvattupuzha, 
Muvattupuzha, 686661

 

30 30/01/2026 Amrutha Sivan Edathalakkudiyil, Pezhakkappilly, Muvattupuzha, 
Pezhakkappilly, Muvattupuzha, 686673

 

31 30/01/2026 Seena Paul Thekkekunnel, Madakkathanam, Madakkathanam, 
Madakkathanam, Muvattupuzha, 686670
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32 30/01/2026 ANSON VARGHESE Thekkekunnel House, Madakkathanam, Madakkathanam, 
Madakkathanam, Muvattupuzha, 686670

 

33 30/01/2026 Reju R Reju Nivas, Aarakkuzha Road, Marady Village, 
Muvattupuzha, Muvattupuzha, 686661

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


